SCIM7B32/33
Isolated Process Current/Voltage Input Modules
Description
SCIM7B32 current input modules is a single channel analog  input
which if fi ltered, isolated, amplified, and converted to standard-
level current input. A five pole filter is provided with signal filtering,
this module accepts input signals in the 4-20mA or 0-20mA.
The SCIM7B33 voltage input modules accepts input signals in the

SCIM7B33-01
SCIM7B33-02
Ordering Information
Model
4 - 20mA
0 - 20mA
+1 to +5V
0 to +5V
Output Range
Output Range Part No. Suffix
NONE
A
D
C
B
1.  1 to +5V
2.  0 to +5V
3.  0 to +10V
4.  -5V  to +5V
5.  -10V to +10V
Output Ranges Available
Example
SCIM7B32-01
SCIM7B32-01A
SCIM7B32-01D
SCIM7B32-01C
SCIM7B32-01B
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
 Analog  Signal Conditioning & Isolation Products  SCIM7BINSTRUMENTS
BEE
INSTRUMENTS
BEE www.beeinstruments.com 77